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M. D., COMMUNITY MEDICINE CLASS SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2019 
 

Date Day  MT & News  
Daily  

8 – 9 AM 

Posted Sub 
Centre 

9 am -1 pm 

Family Study  
Monday  
2 - 4 PM 

Seminar  
Tuesday 
2 -  4 PM 

Journal 
(J)/Report(R)  

Thursday 
 2 - 4 PM  

 
Faculty  

01.03.2019 Fri Ebola  
Dr. Ameenah 
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- - - Dr.M.Logaraj 

02.03.2019 Sat Accident proneness  
Dr. Aarthy - - - Dr. 

V.V.Anantharaman 
04.03.2019 Mon Rule of Halves  

Dr. Aathira Dr. Pradeep - - Dr.C.Rajan 
Rushender  

05.03.2019 Tue Tracking of BP 
Dr. Priyadharshini - 

SDG -NITI- AYOG 
Report 

Dr. Aarthy 
- 

Dr. R.Balaji 

06.03.2019 Wed Risk Factors for CHD 
Dr. Lovling - - - Dr. G.Vijayakirishnan 

07.03.2019 Thu Secondary Prevention – HT 
Dr. Hema 

- - Dr.Hema (R) Dr.G.Dinesh kumar 

08.03.2019 Fri Stroke - Natural History 

Dr. Regan 
- - - Dr. B.Ramkumar 

11.03.2019 Mon RHD-Primary - Prevention 

Dr. Omar 
Dr.Aswathy - - 

Dr.K.Gokul Kumar 

12.03.2019 Tue Jones Criteria  

Dr. Pradeep - 

HIV Programme- 

SWOT 

Dr. Athira 

- 

Dr. M. Logaraj 

13.03.2019 Wed Warning Signals of Cancer   
Dr. Aswathy - - - 

DR. 

V.V.Anantharaman 

  



Date Day  MT & News  
Daily  

8 – 9 AM 

Posted Sub 
Centre 

9 am -1 pm 

Family Study  
Monday  
2 - 4 PM 

Seminar  
Tuesday 
2 -  4 PM 

Journal 
(J)/Report(R)  

Thursday 
 2 - 4 PM  

 
Faculty  

14.03.2019 Thu Cancer Registry 
Dr. Deepak 

PO
ST

IN
G

 T
O

 U
H

TC
 (M

M
 N

A
G

A
R

), 
R

H
TC

 (M
A

M
A

N
D

U
R

), 
R

H
TC

 (N
A

D
H

IV
A

R
A

M
), 

R
H

TC
 

(K
A

LI
V

A
N

TH
A

PA
TT

U
), 

R
H

TC
 (N

ED
U

N
G

U
N

D
R

A
M

), 
FI

EL
D

 V
IS

IT
, A

N
D

 V
IS

IT
 T

O
 P

LA
C

E 

O
F 

PH
 IM

PO
R

TA
N

C
E 

- - Dr.Regan ( J) Dr.C.Rajan 
Rushender 

15.03.2019 Fri CA Cervix Screening  
Dr. Sarathkumar 

- - - Dr.R.Balaji 

16.03.2019 Sat CA Breast Screening  
Dr. Ameenah 

- - - Dr.G.Vijayakrishnan 

18.03.2019 Mon Body Mass Index 
Dr. Aarthy 

Dr. Deepak - - Dr. G. Dinesh Kumar 

19.03.2019 Tue  Waist Hip Ratio  
Dr. Aarthy  - Mental Health Act 

Dr. Priyadharshini 
- Dr.B.Ramkumar 

20.03.2019 Wed Hazards of Obesity  
Dr. Athira  

- - - Dr. K. Gokul Kumar 

21.03.2019 Thu DM - Classification 
Dr. Priyadharshini 

- - Dr.Omar (R ) Dr.M.Logaraj 

22.03.2019 Fri DM - Self care  
Dr. Lovling 

- - - Dr.V.V.Anantharama
n 

23.03.2019 Sat Obesity and Diet 
Dr. HemaKairavi 

- - - Dr. C.Rajan 
Rushender  

25.03.2019 Mon Blindness definition 
Dr. Regan 

Dr. 

Sarathkumar 
- - 

Dr. R.Balaji 

26.03.2019 Tue Blindness causes  
Dr. Omar - Indian Statistical Act 

Dr.Lovling 
- Dr. Vijayakrishnan 

27.03.2019 Wed RTA Rsik Factors 
Dr. Pradeep 

- - - Dr.G.Dinesh Kumar 

28.03.2019 Thu RTA Human Factors 
Dr. Aswathy 

- - Dr. Pradeep (J) Dr.B. Ramkumar 

29.03.2019 Fri Domestic Accidents 
Dr. Deepak 

- - - Dr. K. Gokul kumar 

30.03.2019 Sat First Aid in Burns 
Dr. Sarathukumar 

- - - Dr. M. Logaraj 

 


